g

ELETE

7 8.

9

10

1 3 | 4 | 5 8 7 L 8 | | 1o
[ I TEW DRAING No. - T ATEMS - [ DRAWING No. | o1y | ATERAL DESCRIPTION | TEM CRAWING No. | o7y | WATERIAL | DESCRIPTION. :
1720010 No. PART M. QY | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION Mo | PART No. | No. | PART No. Y| TR N | TIoN
B 34 3011345 { | CARBON STL [DRUM, GUIDE - 8| 1503643 1 sxkanie|CYLINDER, HEAVY DUTY AIR- PARKER SERIES 24 ODEL f6 BB-250404 1 1 1 ¢ 3000243 1 | CARBON STL {BASE _
35 3011343 1 -CARBON STL [ANGLE, SUPPORT 19 | = 1031009 1 1018 CRS |SQUARE BAR- 5/B X 4,00 /N 3011337 1 CARBON STL {PLATE, LEFT SIDE
36 3011344 1 " CARBON STL [ANGLE, SUPPORT 20 * 1031009 1 1018 CRS SQUARE. BAR- 5/8 X 5.00 3 & 3011338 1 CARBON STL [PLATE, RIGHT SIDE
37 . 2006700 2 | CARBON STL |BRACKET 21 * 1500030 2 BRONZE BEARING, 1505 #71200 OIL FILLED PLAIN . 4 * 3008370 1 | CARB/410 STN [DRUM, PRIMARY
38 3011348 1 P, ASSEMBLY, PAINT AND NAMEPLATE LOCATIONS 22 + 1500031 4 BRONZE BEARING, 1505 #71201 OIL FILLED PLAIN 5 | * 3008888 . 1 CARBON STL |DRUM, SECONDARY
39 3000254 i FITIITY ASSEMBLY, PIPING 23 * 1500032 2 BRONZE BEARING, 150S #71202 Q1L FILLED PLAIN B * 3011342 1 CARBON STL [ARM, SECONDARY ARM _
4D 48721910 REF e SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM 24 * 1500019 6 BRONZE BEARING, THRUST- SYMN #ST48112-8 7 * 1503644 1 LTI CYLINDER, HEAVY DUTY AiR- PARKER SERIES 2A MODEL §6 BE-2A1414
41 3014375-001 1 CARBON STL |BASE, SUB 25 * 2001819 2 BRONZE BEARING, THRUST 8 * 1600034 bd CHROME PLATED STL|FEMALE ROD CLEVIS- PARKER #50044
42 1000707 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 7/B-9NC-2A X 4 1/2 LG 26 * 2006701 1 316 STN STL {SHAFT, GUIDE DRUM 9 x 2000856 1 316 STN STL {SHAFT, ARM -
43 . 1038807 4 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 7/B-9NC-2B 27 * 1000101 2 5.A.E. BR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1/4-20NC-2A X 1/2 LG 10 | e 2000857 1 .| 316 STN STL [SHAFT, SECONDARY ARM
44 1060113 4 - STEFL WASHER, PLAIN FLAT- 7/8 28 * 1000304 B | S.A.E. GR.2 |HMEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 3/8-16NC-2A X 1 1/4 LG 11 | .« 2000858 3 CARBON STL |[KEEPER PLATE
45 1002602 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |SOCKET HEAD GAP SCREW- 1/2-13NC-2A X 1* LG 79 * 1036801 2 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 1/4-20NC-2B 12 | * 1501829 1 sxxeres . |COUPLING |
4B 1036808 4 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 1*-BNC-28 30 * 1000809 20 S.A.E. GR.2 [HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 3/4-1ONC-2A X 3 LG 13 | = 1507099 1 TP MOTOR - RELIANCE, 3 HP, 1200 RPM, 210 C-FACE FRAME -
47 1060010 4 STEEL HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER- t* 31 * 1000817 i S.A.E. GR.2 [HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1<-8NC-2A X 2 3/4 LG 14 | «+ 3000257 1 CARBON STL [BRACKET, MOTOR :
48 2007168 1 CARBON STL |STRIPPER PLATE 32 * 1000806 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1°-BNC-2A X 4 1/2 LG 15 * 2006333 1 CARBON STL |[GUARD, SPL!T COUPLING
49 1060114 10 STEEL TYPE *A* PLAIN WASHER- 1° 33 * 1000403 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |[HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1/2-13NC-2A X 1.1/4 LG 16 * 1036806 4 | CARBON STL [HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 3/4-10ONC-2B _
_ 17 ] & 1500035 2 | CHROME PLATED STLIP|VOT PiIN- PARKER #6B370 W/ 2 RETAINER RINGS
62.25 > -« 20,25 - 41,38 - . .
5
. ' 39.75 »
| | 24 Q0————>=—11.50—> =~ 1.25
a © > © +
(19 - | < "
| | /@ . = + - j‘ iﬁ PRIMARY DRUM
- ) _ _ | |
: | ) T | 17.63
o - 1 L - 7X_@1° ANCHOR BOLTS
(8) (9) N ’ ‘3" PROJ_ABOVE GROUT \
b, — T \‘
> ey - \ . BY CUSTOMER .
U 24 o—1
]
| 37.75
1 7 . 63
19.25 MAX. @ 81.93 | |
| ‘ | 1.25
/@' «— 14, 00—»ta—11.50—= [+1.25
[ 29.62 —-
SECTION "A—A"
~ ANCHOR BOLT PLAN |
A 27 .13 - | |
' THIS DRAWING IS ISSUED
14 37 70 CERTIFY THE DIMENSIONS OF EQU|PMENT
1 SUPPLIED BY BLACK CLAWSON
CUSTOMER~ US GYPSUM CO.
: ~ MILL JACKSONVILLE, FL.
Y Y Y CUSTOMER ORDER_22522816
Y $ SHARTLE ORDER_4872091
SERIAL NUMBER_S87-Mi4-0357
THE BLACK CLAWSON CO. :
SHARTLE D1V, :
‘MIDDLETOWN, OHIO :
@ - I DATE OF CERTIFICATION___ . %éﬁ?
WEIGHT WITH SUBBASE = 7005 Ibs. . |
WE IGHT WITHOUT SUBBASE = 5655 Ibs. . |
42.00 : ' Arr. Hiech. fflpaps. (OFftet Cory N
C.A.D. DRAWING DO NOT UPDATE MANUALLY 1 | REVISED PER CUSTOMER APPROVAL | ALL |02-25-97|WJH] XAL )
DIMENSIONS ARE .IN [INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED] MNe. REVISION ZONE | DATE | BY |CHKD PB-N;T.
STANDARD TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED - .
C . MERIE INCH ' _ .
WHOLE NLMBER 1 ONE PLACE DECIMAL 20,04 \
o er AL 0.3 s Mo o Black Clawsen Company
- TWD PLACE DECIMAL £D.15 THREE PLACE DECIMAL XD,00%
: 1—-' 5 A L Y ..., ANGULAR 0.5¢ ANBULAR £0.5° SHARTLE DIVISION / STOCK PREP SYSTEMS ~/ PULP MILL PRODUCTS
I A THESE LIMITS DO NOT APPLY TO ASSEMBLY OR FOUNDATION PLAN DRAWINGS MIDDLETOWN, OHIO . _
' { cRDER.Na, 4872091 REF DRG No. 3011347 | SUPERSEDES - : :
Y o Y l SERIAL No. 97-M14-D357 | USED oN - SUPERSEDED BY -—- TITLE AS S_EMBLY M1 4 RAGGER
7 A 1} ” A 1 CUSTOMER US GYPSUM 0O | weiGHT _— PATTERN No.  ——- ~ ’
CONF IDENT EAL <t Qﬁ{}»ﬁ'ﬁfﬂ _
T ot O eIl o e one™th Bosimen i cad 1nfoma , ) )
not is be Fopiad, regrnduced nr dei ivered {o ?the{; in vhele o7 in posi, excent DRAWN w"‘ HAhN DATE 02-05-27 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | SCALE
e e anaet [erag T (7 1 P Teturmes promply after ho creckep Nz { L UAdun ,  |9a1E 92097 %_ 1,8|
o e I e e Tos Biack Croweon Eomany: whlch couses or wrioves N Volged- [owe c2/o¢/3p g
: e e et o the o{ant thot suth uncuthor (sed medl {teot on cants i . ! - CREV | SMEET
- I ! - : ?i'??.}éfm?i,'Sﬁ%riﬁ??ﬁi"aﬁ'ﬁci“&‘!éi522 R el SR A 1 ER 5 O DRG. Ne. 4K 720Q10 1 1 OF.'E
reaulting iherslian, . co

BCC.D




